PORTABLE TRUCIA WHEEL POLISHER

Fleet Machine Kit

(AR-152-11-01)-AUS

includes

- Basic Machine Kit (AUS)  x1

Foam Heads US std Valve
Front Foam Heads US
Front Wheel Adapter

- Foam Heads Euro x1
- Front Foam Heads Euro x1
- Polishing Fleece (White)  x1
- Cutting Fleece (red) x1

AR-151-11-01
AR-206-12-03
AR-301-13-03
AR-401-11-01

AR-202-12-03
AR-302-13-03
AR-411-16-50
AR-412-16-50




